Mountain Lakes High School
END OF MARKING PERIOD ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE

2019 - 2020 DRAFT
*NOTES:

> Formal assessment on the days listed below is not a requirement
> “Assessment” includes papers, projects, and presentations in addition to
tests, quizzes, and “quests”
> Quizzes & objective-styled tests are graded within 5 days while essays
while projects take longer, usually 10 days.
> Students should not have 3 tests on a single day. If one does, s/he will
speak with the teacher who assigned the last assessment to reschedule.

MARKING PERIOD 1 ends Friday, November 1, 2019

World Language/Social Studies Monday October 28

Math/Fine Arts/Practical Arts/English Tuesday October 29
World Language/Social Studies Wednesday October 30
English/Science Thursday October 31
Math/Science Friday November 1

MARKING PERIOD 2 ends Friday, January 17, 2020

World Language/Social Studies Monday January 13
Math/Fine Arts/Practical Arts/English Tuesday January 14
World Language/Social Studies Wednesday January 15
English/Science Thursday January 16
Math/Science Friday January 17
MARKING PERIOD 3 ends Wednesday, March 27, 2020

World Language/Social Studies Monday March 23

Math/Fine Arts/Practical Arts/English Tuesday March 24
World Language/Social Studies Wednesday March 25
English/Science Thursday March 26
Math/Science Friday March 27
MARKING PERIOD 4 ends Friday, June 12, 2020
(Electives Tests on June 15th)
FINAL EXAMS
World Language 10:30 - 12:30 Tuesday June 16
Science 8:00 - 10:00 Tuesday June 16
Math 10:30- 12:30 Wednesday June 17
Social Studies 8:00 - 10:00 Wednesday June 17
Conflicts/Make-Ups 8:00 - 10:00 Thursday June 18



